ENGINEERING ADVANTAGE
Transfero TI
Pressure maintenance systems up to 40 MW with pumps
Pressure maintenence systems with pumps
Pneumatex Transfero TI is a precision pressure maintenance device up to 40 MW with pumps for
heating, solar and chilled water systems. Its use is particularly recommended where high performance,
compact design and precision are required.
Pressurisation & Water Quality    Balancing & Control    Thermostatic Control

Min. admissible pressure, PSmin: 0 bar
Enclosure class: IP 54
Liz IAB K4
Water level controller. Mounting on the Transfero TGI...H vessel.
With signal lamps and 4 floating contacts to indicate content is minimal or maximal, water make-
up start and water make-up stop.
Complete in a casing for mounting on the TGI...H vessel.
TÜV-tested type approval label WBP05-347.
Type VN
[l]
B H T
[kg]
PA
[kW]
EAN Article No
IAB K4/1000.08 1000 180 260 200 3,5 0,1 7640148638654 824 1850
IAB K4/1500.08 1500 180 260 200 3,5 0,1 7640148638661 824 1851
IAB K4/2000.08 2000 180 260 200 3,5 0,1 7640148638678 824 1852
IAB K4/3000.08 3000 180 260 200 3,5 0,1 7640148638685 824 1853
IAB K4/4000.08 4000 180 260 200 3,5 0,1 7640148638692 824 1854
IAB K4/5000.08 5000 180 260 200 3,5 0,1 7640148638708 824 1855
Paz PMIN
Minimum pressure switch. For retrofitting to Transfero TI.
Fitting on site into TecBox and connection to control module.
TÜV-tested in accordance with VdTÜV Druck 100/1 for specialised equipment and according to